
DAYS DATE NAME OF FESTIVAL

Wednesday 05.06.2019 Ramzan Eid
Monday 12.08.2019 Bakri Eid 

Thursday 15.08.2019 Independence day
Thursday 15.08.2019 Raksha Bandhan
Saturday 24.08.2019 Janmashtami
Monday 02.09.2019
Tuesday 03.09.2019
Tuesday 10.09.2019 Moharum
Thursday 12.09.2019 Anant Chaturdashi

Wednesday 02.10.2019 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Tuesday 08.10.2019 Dussehra 
Sunday 10.11.2019 Eid-E-Milad
Tuesday 12.11.2019 Gurunanak Jayanti
Sunday 26.01.2020 Republic Day

Wednesday 19.02.2020 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Friday 21.02.2020 Maha Shivratri

Tuesday 10.03.2020 Holi
Wednesday 25.03.2020 Gudi Padwa
Thursday 02.04.2020 Ram Navmi

Friday 10.04.2020 Good Friday
Tuesday 14.04.2020 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Friday 01.05.2020 Maharashtra Day

Diwali Vacation
Christmas Vacation

Note: Attendance on 8th November, 2019 and 2nd January, 2020. is compulsory.

J.B. LUDHANI HIGH SCHOOL
List of Holidays 2019-20

24/10/2019 To 7/11/2019
24/12/2019 To 01/01/2020

Ganesh Chaturthi

Christmas Vacation : 24.12.2019 to 01.01.2020

Diwali Vacation : 24.10.2019 to 7.11.2019


